

**RIVERSIDE PARK RESTROOMS
#9-22 (A) PLUMBING UNDERGROUND**

**Change Order No. 2
#6-22 Sanitary Sewer & Water Main
QUOTE FORM**

Forest

NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	Remove Asphaltic Surface	31	SY	20.00	620.00
2	Remove Curb & Gutter	14	LF	20.00	280.00
3	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	8	SY	20.00	160.00
4	Install 4"x8" Sanitary Flexible Saddle Tee Connection, Complete	1	EA	4500.00	4500.00
5	Install 4" PVC Sanitary Lateral	139	LF	100.00	13,900.00
6	Install Sanitary Cleanout	3	EA	890.00	2670.00
7	Install 4"x8" Watermain Tee Connection, Complete	1	EA	2700.00	2700.00
8	Install 4" Gate Valve & Box, Complete	1	EA	3000.00	3000.00
9	Install 4" 11-1/4 Degree Bend	1	EA	450.00	450.00
10	Install 4" 22-1/2 Degree Bend	1	EA	450.00	450.00
11	Install 4" 45 Degree Bend	2	EA	450.00	450.00
12	Install 4" PVC Water Service	165	LF	105.00	17,325.00
TOTAL ITEMS 1 - 12					

ADD ALTERNATES

NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1A	Install Silt Fence	290	LF	4.00	1160.00
2A	Demolish existing Restroom Building, Complete	1	LS	10,420.00	10,420.00

JF
9/27/22